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Score

69

85

108

121

136

152

188

222

256

286

288

288

297

351

436

455

476

Race 8 - Boys Varsity - 5K
9/14/2024 - 12:45 PM

Team Results

Team  Runner

Time

1:25:09

1:25:57

1:25:57

1:27:50

1:28:18

1:29:15

1:31:05

1:33:02

1:33:36

1:35:06

1:34:53

1:34:50

1:35:16

1:37:26

1:41:35

1:42:06

1:43:59

16:36

Avg
17:02
17:12
17:12
17:34
17:40
17:51
18:13
18:37
18:44
19:02
18:59
18:58
19:04
19:30
20:19
20:26
20:48

16:36

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:29

5:32

5:32

5:40

5:42

5:45

5:52

6:00

6:02

6:08

6:07

6:07

6:08

6:17

6:33

6:35

6:42

5:21

Gap
1:10
0:47
3:45
1:01
2:04
1:51
1:43
0:36
3:31
0:53
1:07
4:32
0:45
3:32
2:19
1:51

2:48

Finish Order

3-5-14-21-30-31-32

11-12-13-25-29-34-41

1-6-7-22-80-99-121

16-17-20-36-37-53-59

9-19-24-35-55-65-68

10-27-33-40-47-69-127

18-26-45-49-56-77-79

38-43-46-48-52-87-112

8-28-57-89-95-122-130

44-51-58-67-78-93-96

39-60-61-66-74-91-101

2-15-86-104-111-113-115

42-62-64-70-71-83-106

23-72-88-90-109-118-126

50-98-105-110-117-132

84-94-100-103-123-124-125

75-97-108-120-128-134-138

4

Scoring Order

3-4-13-20-29-30-31

10-11-12-24-28-33-40

1-5-6-21-75-90-107

15-16-19-35-36-52-57

8-18-23-34-53-62-65

9-26-32-39-46-66-113

17-25-44-48-54-72-74

37-42-45-47-51-79-101

7-27-55-81-86-108-115

43-50-56-64-73-84-87

38-58-59-63-70-83-92

2-14-78-94-100-102-103

41-60-61-67-68-76-96

22-69-80-82-98-105-112

49-89-95-99-104-116

77-85-91-93-109-110-111

71-88-97-106-114-117-118

1 Runner
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Place Name
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Matthew Giardina
Josiah Conley
Sean Hayes
William Simard
Oscar D'Amelio
Carson Fischer
Ethan Fischer
Logan Korthals
Daniel Byrne
Cole Page

Brody Chisholm
Elliot Chisholm
Lucas Gomez
Trainor Mailloux
Spencer Clemans
Carson Fitzgerald
Josh Twomey
Ethan Pulsifer
Ryan DuVarney
Patrick Ramsey
Noah Daigle
Samuel Prescott
Tate Hayman
Camdon Brien
Brock James
Jack Mortimer
Oren Winters

Will Whitley
Benjamin Lagrasse
Austin Cipriano
Joseph Gustavson
Owen Boucher
Cody Young

Evan Spence
Andrew Byrne
Jack DiBuono
Alexander Vaccaro
Sam Matson
Brad Smith
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Grade
12
1
11
12
10
12
9
11
12
10
11
10
11
11

11
11
12
12
9
12
11
11
12
12
10
11
11
12
11
10
10
11
12
12
11
12
11
11

Race 8 - Boys Varsity - 5K
9/14/2024 - 12:45 PM

Results

Place Name

Individual

Team Time  Points
Bishop Guertin ~ 15:45.71 1
Concord 16:2147 2
Pinkerton 16:33.20 3

Con-Val 16:35.45

Pinkerton 16:39.75 4
Bishop Guertin ~ 16:41.55 5
Bishop Guertin ~ 16:42.05 6
Milford 16:42.75 7
Nashua South  16:48.86 8
U-32 16:5042 9
Salem NH 16:54.43 10
Salem NH 16:54.54 11
Salem NH 16:57.55 12
Pinkerton 16:58.61 13
Concord 17:.04.90 14
Londonderry 17:0848 15
Londonderry 17:11.66 16
Bedford HS 17:12.83 17
Nashua South ~ 17:13.09 18
Londonderry 17:14.06 19
Pinkerton 171441 20
Bishop Guertin ~ 17:16.82 21
Plymouth Regional 17:17.11 22
Nashua South ~ 17:18.01 23
Salem NH 17:2949 24
Bedford HS 17:3147 25
U-32 17:32.87 26
Milford 17:40.19 27
Salem NH 17.40.71 28
Pinkerton 17:42.64 29
Pinkerton 17:49.60 30
Pinkerton 17:50.25 31
U-32 17:52.16 32
Salem NH 18:00.14 33
Nashua South ~ 18:05.02 34
Londonderry 18:06.67 35
Londonderry 18:08.77 36
Alvirne 18:13.92 37
Windham 18:14.62 38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Ben Warfield
Jackson Gannon
Owen Gagnon
Jacob Plante
Nathaniel Bergen
Luke Parker

Ryder Wannamaker
Wyatt Malloy
Ashton Rowe
Maxwell Murthi
John Masiello
Tristan Plumb
Ethan Schultz
Mason Hernandez
Brody Eckerman
Cameron Patronick
David Casado
Grant Skorupan
Benjamin Adams
Cash Robles

John Atilano

Blake Hollingshead
Nate D'Silva

Alexander St.Laurent

Gavin Suchecki
Joshua Mathson
Cole Fricchione
Colin Plumb
Lincoln O'Brien
Tennessee Lamb
Cole Burns

Tom White
Abraham Hankens
Michael Griffin
Samuel Becht
John Puopolo
Joey Gainey
Ryan Jung
Brayden Miller

Grade
1
12
10
12
12
9
12

10
1
12
1
10
1
12
1

10
12

Team
U-32
Salem NH
Nashua North
Alvirne
Merrimack
Bedford HS
Alvirne
U-32
Alvirne
Bedford HS
Hollis-Brookline
Merrimack
Alvirne
Londonderry
Pinkerton
Nashua South
Bedford HS
Milford
Merrimack
Londonderry
Windham
Windham
Nashua North
Salem NH
Nashua North
Nashua South
Windham
Merrimack
Nashua South
U-32
Nashua North
Nashua North
Plymouth Regional
Pinkerton
Windham
Tyngsborough
Londonderry
Bedford HS
Merrimack

Time  Points
18:17.39 39
18:18.98 40
18:3143 #
18:32.36 42
18:37.70 43
18:38.60 44
184115 45
18:41.26 46
184429 47
18:46.64 48
18:47.37 49
18:47.63 50
18:49.70 51
18:50.88 52
18:51.54
18:52.57 53
18:55.45 54
18:58.20 55
19:00.79 56
19:02.52 57
19:02.59 58
19:04.74 59
19:05.64 60
19:06.57
19:08.14 61
19:0945 62
19:09.81 63
19:09.95 64
19:11.61 65
19:12.84 66
19:14.38 67
19:15.58 68
19:19.28 69
19:20.47
19:2064 70
192411 T
19:24.71
19:28.35 72
19:29.81 73
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Race 8 - Boys Varsity - 5K
9/14/2024 - 12:45 PM

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

79 Shivaan Saraiya 1 Bedford HS 19:3041 74 117 Colin Allen 12 Hollis-Brookline  21:05.43 104

80 William Coler 9 Bishop Guertin ~ 19:30.50 75 118 Graeme Burtis 11 Plymouth Regional 21:06.93 105

81 Evan Jean 9 Nashua South  19:30.53 119 Reid Krizan 12 Windham 21:13.53

82 Kenneth Chouinard 12 Salem NH 19:30.64 120 Victor Burnett 9 Tyngsborough ~ 21:20.74 106

83 Bunhour Chea 10 Nashua North  19:30.76 76 121 Theodore Bond 1 Bishop Guertin ~ 21:23.18 107

84 Andrew Martin-Biggs 12 Winnacunnet 19:36.14 77 122 Colin Kirby 1" Milford 21:25.32 108

85 James Shewan 1 Nashua South ~ 19:38.85 123 Aaron Zou 1 Winnacunnet 21:26.91 109

86 Maximiliano 9 Concord 19:55.53 78 124 Cameron Crooks 12 Winnacunnet ~ 21:44.32 110
Jimenez-Calderon 125 Wyatt Nicol 9 Winnacunnet ~ 21:47.63 111

87 Brent Dunning 12 Avime — 19:57.76 79 126 Yuriy Paul 10 Plymouth Regional 21:5224 112

88 Nicholas Ring 12 Plymouth Regional 19:59.79 80 127 Habib Melud 12 U-32 22:0001 113

29 (U 12 Miford — 20:0082 &1 128 AdrienHou-Vann 11 Tyngsborough ~ 22:11.79 114

90 Mason Glew 12 Plymouth Regional 20:01.24 82 129 Eamonn McMahon 12 Winnacunnet  22:12.50

91 Noah Haskell 11 Windham 20:03.10 83 130 Cooper Cote 11 Milford 222000 115

92 Myles Cole 9 Bedford HS 20:03.40 131 Teigan 9 U-32 22:37 57

93 Liam Newman 10 Merrimack 20:0349 84 Reimer-Tatistcheff

94 Nicholas DePippo 10 Winnacunnet 201047 85 132 Devin Gomes 10 Hollis-Brookline ~ 22:58.25 116

95 Joshua Coates 9 Milford 2011318 86 133 Sawyer Tottle 10 U-32 22:58.87

96 Aidan Koss 12 Merrimack 20:13.98 87 134 Cooper Blackwood 11 Tyngsborough ~ 23:02.08 117

97 Neil Patel 11 Tyngsborough  20:15.71 88 135 Jack Mello 1 Bishop Guertin ~ 23:41.03

98 Thomas Howie 11 Hollis-Brookline  20:16.35 89 136 West Thompson 10  Plymouth Regional 23:41.09

99 William Howell 12 Bishop Guertin ~ 20:17.08 90 137 George Pinault 10 Concord 24:06.11

100 Ethan Gahm 10 Winnacunnet ~ 20:17.56 91 138 Chase Moreau 9 Tyngsborough ~ 24:29.50 118

101 Ryan Gilsenan 12 Windham 20:18.47 92 139 Austin Cassetty 10 Merrimack 24:45.51

102 Jackson Croft 10 Bedford HS 20:26.12

103 Wyatt Failey 10 Winnacunnet ~ 20:34.04 93

104 Cameron Hodgman 9 Concord 20:34.92 94

105 Pedro Souza 10 Hollis-Brookline  20:35.11 95

106 Jack Desjardins 12 Nashua North ~ 20:37.31 96

107 James Campbell 1 Nashua North ~ 20:37.95

108 Will Mattson 1 Tyngsborough ~ 20:45.79 97

109 Hassan Osseiran 11 Plymouth Regional 20:48.21 98

110 Jacob Hoesch 1 Hollis-Brookline  20:50.28 99

111 Evan Anderson 9 Concord 20:53.09 100

112 Joe Petrillo 11 Alvirme 20:58.08 101

113 Aldo Ruelas Arceo 11 Concord 21:00.06 102

114 Cooper Lanteigne 9 Merrimack 21:01.14

115 Stefan West 11 Concord 21:02.97 103

116 Viktor Miner 1 Concord 21:03.53
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